NOTICE CITY OF LINDSTROM EDA

Lindstrom City Hall 13292 Sylvan Avenue, Lindstrom, MN

Notice is hereby given that there may be remote attendance of an EDA Member at 1419 11th Street South Unit 222 Port Aransas Texas 783783 for a partially closed EDA Meeting on April 11, 2023, at 7:30 a.m.

Notice is hereby given that there may be remote attendance of an EDA Member at 265 Peachtree Center Ave NE, Atlanta, GA 30303 for a partially closed EDA Meeting on April 11, 2023, at 7:30 a.m.

By order of the Lindstrom City Council.

Melissa Glenna, Interim City Administrator